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nr

64
65
63
62
69
67
68
66
61

Nazwisko i imie
Bednarek Jakub
Mateusz LeSniewski
Malinowski Bartosz
Kacper Guzek
Hubert Sliwinski
Dawid Wajsman
Kachel Jakub
Malinowski Piotr
Adam Ksprowicz

rocznik
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2006
2007

Chtopcy 2006-2007
klub
UKS Karlik Chorzéw
UKS Lider Katowice
UKS SZCZYTNIK
UKS Lider Katowice
UKS Lider Katowice
UKS Strzat Wodzistaw
UKS SZCZYTNIK
UKS SZCZYTNIK
UKS Strzat Wodzistaw

czas biegu
0:07:16
0:07:08
0:07:41
0:07:33
0:07:40
0:09:18
0:08:43
0:08:57
0:14:00
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czas koncowy
0:07:16
0:08:28
0:08:41
0:08:53
0:09:20
0:09:38
0:10:03
0:10:37
0:15:00

réznica
0:37:16
0:38:28
0:38:41
0:38:53
0:39:20
0:39:38
0:40:03
0:40:37
0:45:00



